



Press Release

October 10, 2022

Allan Jamail Recognized at GPISD Board Meeting

Houston, Texas: Galena Park ISD recognized Allan Jamail, freelance writer and photojournalist, for being named to the Texas Association of School Boards' (TASB) 2022 Media Honor Roll at the October 10th Board of Trustees meeting.

The Media Honor Roll recognized media representatives statewide for fair and balanced reporting of news about public schools. Media representatives from more than 400 Texas newspapers, radio and television stations and online publications are nominated and honored by their local school districts.

A plaque was presented to Allan Jamail on behalf of the Board of Trustees and Dr. John Moore, Superintendent of Schools.



Pictured (left to right): Dr. John Moore, Superintendent of Schools; Allan Jamail, freelance writer and photojournalist; Mrs. Norma Hernandez, GPISD Board of Trustees Secretary

Department of Communications Services

832.386.1000

Website: www.galenaparkisd.com Story Credits: Elyse Rountree Photo Credit: Chris Gause

LEADING... LEARNING... SERVING